R
o
ta
ry P
o
te
n
tio

FJ05k Series Mini Joystick Potentiometer
FJ05k
HOW TO ORDERD
Application:
●  Portable Game console
●  Mini Gamepad
Recommended model:
♦ FJ05k-S1B5KB0
FJ05K- S 1 B 5K B0
Model Series Total Resistance
5k
Shaft Length
1: 8.35mm
Switch Option
S: With Tact Switch
Electrical Angle Code
B0:  40°
Resistance Taper
B: Linear (0B)
Jo
ystick